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NWL3 KAROTIYER 1,5M & 3M
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BR-5340572
BR-5342924
BR-5340573
BR-5342925
BR-5342751
BR-6532
BR-62662
BR-62134
BR-62526
BR-62527
BR-62528
BR-42909
BR-52891
BR-62530
BR-62531
BR-62529
BR-5345405
BR-26764
BR-42896
BR-42897
BR-42910
BR-42910CR
BR-42898
BR-42898CR
BR-44407
BR-534061

NWL3 CORE BARREL 1,5M

NWL3 INNER TUBE GROUP 1.5M
NWL3 CORE BARREL 3M

NWL3 INNER TUBE GROUP 3M
NWL HEAD ASSEMBLY

NWL3 PUMP OUT ADAPTER ASSEMBLY
NWL3 PISTON PLUG

NWL3 PISTON O-RING

NWL3 CORE EJECTION PISTON
NWL3 SPLIT TUBE 1,5M

NWL3 SPLIT TUBE 3M

NWL INNER TUBE 1,5M

NWL INNER TUBE 3M

NWL3 STOP RING

NWL3 CORE LIFTER

NWL3 CORE LIFTER CASE

NWL LOCKING COUPLING FULL HOLE TANG
NWL TC* LOCKING COUPLING
NWL ADAPTER COUPLING

NWL LANDING RING

NWL OUTER TUBE 1,5M

NWL OUTER TUBE 1,5M Cr. Plated
NWL OUTER TUBE 3M

NWL OUTER TUBE 3M Cr. Plated
NWL INNER TUBE STABILIZER
NWL TC* REAMING SHELL

* TC: Tungsten Carbide

NWL3 KAROTIYER 1,5M
NWL3 i¢ TUP 1,5M KOMPLE
NWL3 KAROTIYER 3M
NWL3 iG TUP 3M KOMPLE
NWL i¢ TUP BASLIGI

NWL3 KAROT GIKARMA ADAPTORU
NWL3 PISTON FiSi

NWL3 PISTON O-RING

NWL3 KAROT GIKARMA PISTONU
NWL3 SPLIT TUP 1,5M

NWL3 SPLIT TUP 3M

NWL i¢ TUP 1,5M

NWL iG TUP 3M

NWL3 KEGIR YUVASI RINGI
NWL3 KEGIR

NWL3 KEGIR YUVASI

NWL ZIRH KOSELI

NWL ZIRH V/T*

NWL ZIRH ALTI

NWL DURDURUCU BILEZIK

NWL DIS TUP 1,5M

NWL DIS TUP 1,5M Kromaj

NWL DIS TUP 3M

NWL DIS TUP 3M Kromajl

NWL iG TUP MERKEZLEYICI SARI
NWL PORTKRON V/T*

* \//T: Vidye Takviyeli



HWL3 KAROTIYER 1,5M & 3M
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BR-5342948
BR-5342944
BR-5342949
BR-5342945
BR-0501440
BR-62517
BR-62662
BR-02651
BR-62510
BR-62512
BR-62513
BR-52258
BR-52236
BR-62515
BR-62516
BR-62514
BR-5345409
BR-26765
BR-52241
BR-52242
BR-52259
BR-52259CR
BR-52243
BR-52243CR
BR-44408
BR-534062

HWL3 CORE BARREL 1,5M

HWL3 INNER TUBE GROUP 1.5M
HWL3 CORE BARREL 3M

HWL3 INNER TUBE GROUP 3M
HWL HEAD ASSEMBLY

HWL3 PUMP OUT ADAPTER ASSEMBLY
HWL3 PISTON PLUG

HWL3 PISTON O-RING

HWL3 CORE EJECTION PISTON
HWL3 SPLIT TUBE 1,5M

HWL3 SPLIT TUBE 3M

HWL INNER TUBE 1,5M

HWL INNER TUBE 3M

HWL3 STOP RING

HWL3 CORE LIFTER

HWL3 CORE LIFTER CASE

HWL LOCKING COUPLING FULL HOLE TANG
HWL TC* LOCKING COUPLING
HWL ADAPTER COUPLING

HWL LANDING RING

HWL OUTER TUBE 1,5M

HWL OUTER TUBE 1,5M Cr. Plated
HWL OUTER TUBE 3M

HWL OUTER TUBE 3M Cr. Plated
HWL INNER TUBE STABILIZER
HWL TC* REAMING SHELL

* TC: Tungsten Carbide

HWL3 KAROTIYER 1,5M
HWL3 i¢ TUP 1,5M KOMPLE
HWL3 KAROTIYER 3M
HWL3 i TUP 3M KOMPLE
HWL i¢ TUP BASLIGI

HWL3 KAROT GIKARMA ADAPTORU

HWL3 PISTON Figi

HWL3 PISTON 0-RING

HWL3 KAROT GIKARMA PISTONU
HWL3 SPLIT TUP 1,5M

HWL3 SPLIT TUP 3M

HWL iG TUP 1,5M

HWL iG TUP 3M

HWL3 KEGIR YUVASI RINGI
HWL3 KEGIR

HWL3 KEGIR YUVASI

HWL ZIRH KOSELI

HWL ZIRH V/T*

HWL ZIRH ALTI

HWL DURDURUCU BILEZIK

HWL DIS TUP 1,5M

HWL DIS TUP 1,5M Kromajli
HWL DIS TUP 3M

HWL DIS TUP 3M Kromajli

HWL i¢ TUP MERKEZLEYICi SARI
HWL PORTKRON V/T*

* V/T: Vidye Takviyeli
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PWL3 KAROTIYER 1,5M & 3M
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BR-5343869
BR-5343867
BR-5343870
BR-5343868
BR-0501444
BR-62182
BR-62662
BR-62178
BR-62179
BR-62180
BR-62710
BR-62159
BR-62534
BR-62176
BR-62177
BR-62160
BR-011343
BR-011105
BR-5343808
BR-5343814
BR-5343802
BR-5343802CR
BR-5343801
BR-5343801CR
BR-44923
BR-534063

PWL3 CORE BARREL 1,5M
PWL3 INNER TUBE GROUP 1.5M
PWL3 CORE BARREL 3M

PWL3 INNER TUBE GROUP 3M
PWL HEAD ASSEMBLY

PWL3 PUMP OUT ADAPTER
PWL3 PISTON PLUG ASSEMBLY
PWL3 PISTON O-RING

PWL3 CORE EJECTION PISTON
PWL3 SPLIT TUBE 1,5M

PWL3 SPLIT TUBE 3M

PWL INNER TUBE 1,5M

PWL INNER TUBE 3M

PWL3 STOP RING

PWL3 CORE LIFTER

PWL3 CORE LIFTER CASE

PWL LOCKING COUPLING FULL HOLE TANG
PWL TC* LOCKING COUPLING
PWL ADAPTER COUPLING

PWL LANDING RING

PWL OUTER TUBE 1,5M

PWL OUTER TUBE 1,5M Cr. Plated
PWL OUTER TUBE 3M

PWL OUTER TUBE 3M Cr. Plated
PWL INNER TUBE STABILIZER
PWL TC* REAMING SHELL

* TC: Tungsten Carbide

PWL3 KAROTIYER 1,5M
PWL3 iG TUP 1,5M KOMPLE
PWL3 KAROTIYER 3M
PWL3 iG TUP 3M KOMPLE
PWL i¢ TUP BASLIGI

PWL3 KAROT GIKARMA ADAPTORU
PWL3 PISTON Figi

PWL3 PISTON 0-RING

PWL3 KAROT GIKARMA PISTONU
PWL3 SPLIT TUP 1,5M

PWL3 SPLIT TUP 3M

PWL iG TUP 1,5M

PWL iG TUP 3M

PWL3 KEGIR YUVASI RINGi

PWL3 KEGIR

PWL3 KEGIR YUVASI

PWL ZIRH KOSELI

PWL ZIRH V/T*

PWL ZIRH ALTI

PWL DURDURUCU BILEZIK

PWL DIS TUP 1,5M

PWL DIS TUP 1,5M Kromajl

PWL DIS TUP 3M

PWL DIS TUP 3M Kromajl

PWL i TUP MERKEZLEYICi SARI
PWL PORTKRON V/T*

* V/T: Vidye Takviyeli
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NWL3 KAROTIYER DONUSUM SETI (PARGA NO BR-0063003)
| NO_|
1 BR-653201 WL3 ADAPTER COUPLING WL3 MANSON
2 BR-6532 NWL3 PUMP OUT ADAPTER NWL3 KAROT GIKARMA ADAPTORU
3 BR-62662 WL3 PISTON PLUG WL3 PISTON FiSi
4 BR-6266201 WL3 FLANGE NUT WL3 FLANSLI SOMUN
5  BR-6266202 WL3 HEX NUT WL3 SARI SOMUN
6  BR-62134 NWL3 PISTON O-RING NWL3 PISTON 0-RING
7  BR-62526 NWL3 CORE EJECTION PISTON NWL3 KAROT GIKARMA PiSTONU
8  BR-62530 NWL3 STOP RING NWL3 KEGIR YUVASI RINGi
9  BR-62531 NWL3 CORE LIFTER NWL3 KEGIR
10 BR-62529 NWL3 CORE LIFTER CASE NWL3 KEGIR YUVASI
11 BR-62527 NWL3 SPLIT TUBE 1,5M NWL3 SPLIT TUP 1,5M
BR-62528 NWL3 SPLIT TUBE 3M NWL3 SPLIT TOP 3M
HWL3 KAROTIYER DONUSUM SETI (PARGA NO BR-0064004)
[ NO_|
1 BR-6251701 WL3 ADAPTER COUPLING WL3 MANSON
2 BR-62517 HWL3 PUMP OUT ADAPTER HWL3 KAROT GIKARMA ADAPTORU
3 BR-62663 WL3 PISTON PLUG WL3 PiSTON FiSi
4 BR-6266301 WL3 FLANGE NUT WL3 FLANSLI SOMUN
5  BR-6266302 WL3 HEX NUT WL3 SARI SOMUN
6  BR-02651 HWL3 PISTON 0-RING HWL3 PISTON 0-RING
7 BR-62510 HWL3 CORE EJECTION PISTON HWL3 KAROT GIKARMA PiSTONU
8  BR-62515 HWL3 STOP RING HWL3 KEGIR YUVASI RINGI
9  BR-62516 HWL3 CORE LIFTER HWL3 KEGIR
10  BR-62514 HWL3 CORE LIFTER CASE HWL3 KEGIR YUVASI
11 BR-62512 HWL3 SPLIT TUBE 1,5M HWL3 SPLIT TUP 1,5M o5
BR-62513 HWL3 SPLIT TUBE 3M HWL3 SPLIT TUP 3M
PWL3 KAROTIYER DONUSUM SETI (PARCA NO BR-0065005) g
-
1 BR-6218201 WL3 ADAPTER COUPLING WL3 MANSON E
2 BR-62182 PWL3 PUMP OUT ADAPTER PWL3 KAROT GIKARMA ADAPTORU o
3 BR-62664 WL3 PISTON PLUG WL3 PISTON FiSi -;“E
4 BR-6266401 WL3 FLANGE NUT WL3 FLANSLI SOMUN Q
5  BR-6266402 WL3 HEX NUT WL3 SARI SOMUN 2
6  BR-62178 PWL3 PISTON O-RING PWL3 PISTON O-RING §
7 BR-62179 PWL3 CORE EJECTION PISTON PWL3 KAROT GIKARMA PISTONU
8  BR-62176 PWL3 STOP RING PWL3 KEGIR YUVASI RINGI
9  BR-62177 PWL3 CORE LIFTER PWL3 KECIR
10 BR-62160 PWL3 CORE LIFTER CASE PWL3 KEGIR YUVASI
11 BR-62180 PWL3 SPLIT TUBE 1,5M PWL3 SPLIT TUP 1,5M

BR-62710 PWL3 SPLIT TUBE 3M PWL3 SPLIT TUP 3M



